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Torneio Especialista  Juv e Abs | Torneio de Fim de Ano Inf e Adp
Tavira, 3 - 4/12/2022

Prova 10 Masc., 200m Livres Absolutos
03/12/2022 - 17:45 Resultados
Recordes Regionais Absoluto 1:47.03 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO PORTIN Porto 21/12/2014
Recordes Regionais Sen 1:47.03 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO PORTIN Porto 21/12/2014
Recordes Regionais Jun. 2 1:51.00 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO PORTIN Porto 09/12/2012
Recordes Regionais Jun. 1 1:54.98 Adrian Martinez, JAEN LDC Lagos 05/11/2022
Recordes Regionais Juv. A 1:59.13 Joao Duarte, SANTOS CNOL Quarteira 21/11/2010
Recordes Regionais Juv. B 1:58.74 Tiago Miguel, VILHENA CNFA Setubal 05/12/2015
Recordes Regionais Inf. A 2:00.69 Joao Duarte, SANTOS CNOL Pinhal Novo 07/03/2009
Recordes Regionais Inf. B 2:06.04 Nathan Keith, THEODORIS LDC Alcobaca 09/02/2008
Rec Nac Adaptada S21 2:32.61 Vicente Barros, PEREIRA POR Albufeira 18/10/2022
Rec Nac Adaptada S17 2:41.71 Joaquim Eduardo, CARVALHO CNF Funchal 10/07/2022
Rec Nac Adaptada S14 2:13.79 Samuel Lima, DUARTE FVCD Coimbra 30/04/2022
Rec Nac Adaptada S5 3:01.54 Ivo Filipe, ROCHA FVCD Santa Maria da Feira 13/01/2019
Rec Nac Adaptada S4 6:02.82 Jose Antonio, ALBERGARIA FVCD Castro Daire 12/03/2022
Pontos: FINA 2022

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Infantis

1. Diogo Filipe, CARDOSO 09 Natacao Olhao 2:28.32 300 34.32 38.72 38.35 36.93
2. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Naval de Faro 2:36.25 257 36.84 39.56 40.46 39.39
3. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano / Loule Concelho2:40.97 235 36.23 41.87 43.44 39.43
4. Tiago Goncalves, SOUSA 09 Louletano / Loule Concelho2:42.00 230 36.15 42.22 43.96 39.67
5. Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09 Aquatico Silves 2:43.18 225 37.32 41.69 43.68 40.49
6. Afonso Ferreira, ALMEIDA 10 Lagoa AC 2:43.64 223 38.51 41.72 43.20 40.21
7. Simao Charneca, SOARES09 Natacao Olhao 2:44.11 222 36.82 41.40 44.03 41.86
8. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa AC 2:45.40 216 37.59 43.76 44.40 39.65
9. Micael Joao, SANTOS 09 Natacao de Lagos 2:52.95 189 35.07 44.02 47.40 46.46

10. Cristiano, CHISTOL 10 Louletano / Loule Concelho3:01.16 165 43.28 47.85 46.62 43.41
11. L., MENEZES 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience3:02.87 160 39.20 46.80 51.48 45.39
12. S., ALMEIDA 10 Louletano / Loule Concelho3:07.26 149 41.80 49.54 49.29 46.63
13. Nazar, SKILKYY 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience3:12.35 137 42.10 49.67 51.51 49.07
14. Vasco Silva, CAVACA 10 Naval de Faro 3:16.97 128 45.10 49.95 52.03 49.89
15. B., ANDRADE 09 Louletano / Loule Concelho3:17.00 128 41.61 49.67 53.97 51.75
16. Gabriel Dinis, SALGADO 10 Louletano / Loule Concelho3:17.34 127 43.55 51.24 52.78 49.77

Juvenis B

1. Andriy, FEDOROV 08 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience2:06.49 484 29.13 32.22 32.57 32.57
2. S., PERDIGAO 08 Lagoa AC 2:11.62 430 29.90 33.14 34.31 34.27
3. Joao Sena, MURTA 08 Naval de Faro 2:15.61 393 30.31 33.77 35.55 35.98
4. Gabriel Correia, BAIAO 08 Lagoa AC 2:16.37 386 30.48 34.69 35.78 35.42
5. Diogo Jose, MATEUS 08 Lagoa AC 2:19.86 358 30.53 35.53 38.33 35.47
6. Javier Gamez, LOURIDO 08 Nautico do Guadiana 2:27.02 308 31.54 37.90 39.41 38.17
7. G., ZELENGOROV 08 Natacao de Lagos 2:33.95 268 35.13 39.18 40.62 39.02
8. Gabriel, VASIAN 08 Louletano / Loule Concelho2:37.22 252 34.14 39.37 42.37 41.34
9. Martim Schneider, DIOGO08 Naval de Faro 2:38.28 247 35.64 40.40 41.67 40.57

10. Jose Miguel, DOWLING 08 Naval de Faro 2:41.70 232 36.63 41.04 42.44 41.59
11. Martim Miguel, BAPTISTA 08 Portinado 2:42.80 227 35.93 41.72 44.28 40.87
12. Adrian, BRINZA 08 Lagoa AC 2:49.37 201 39.37 44.11 44.94 40.95

Juvenis A

1. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho2:05.26 499 28.04 31.01 32.64 33.57
2. M., VELHINHO 07 Lagoa AC 2:11.50 431 29.25 33.39 34.69 34.17
3. Rodrigo Malia, SANTOS 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho2:11.79 428 31.21 33.59 34.10 32.89
4. David Martins, CARMO 07 Natacao Olhao 2:11.87 427 30.27 33.58 34.10 33.92
5. Cristiano, FISTICAN 07 Aquatico Silves 2:13.90 408 29.86 34.02 35.11 34.91
6. R., RODRIGUES 07 Aquatico Silves 2:14.32 404 28.62 33.65 37.00 35.05
7. David Luis, SEABRA 07 Nautico do Guadiana 2:17.86 374 30.55 34.25 36.81 36.25
8. Pedro Mestre, FAISCA 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho2:17.89 374 29.65 34.12 36.40 37.72
9. A., GUERREIRO 07 Naval de Faro 2:22.04 342 31.93 35.47 36.78 37.86

10. Alexandre Miguel, EIRA 07 Portinado 2:24.68 323 31.75 36.86 38.72 37.35
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Prova 10, Masc., 200m Livres

Absoluto

1. Mark Ronald, PINTO 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho2:04.68 506 28.51 31.13 32.88 32.16
2. M., RODRIGUES 05 Naval de Faro 2:08.86 458 28.98 32.34 34.10 33.44
3. Vitor, KUNYK 05 Lagoa AC 2:09.66 450 29.42 32.51 34.04 33.69
4. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Aquatico Silves 2:11.13 435 28.13 32.67 35.00 35.33
5. L., OLIVEIRA 05 Aquatico Silves 2:14.32 404 29.70 32.98 36.30 35.34
6. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience2:17.08 380 30.28 33.44 35.73 37.63
7. Alexandre Santos, PIRES 06 Natacao Olhao 2:20.49 353 31.45 34.99 37.15 36.90
8. M., MARQUES 06 Portinado 2:30.66 286 33.01 38.06 40.28 39.31
9. P., GONCALVES 05 Beja 2:33.59 270 32.60 38.18 42.11 40.70

10. F., TAVARES 05 Lagoa AC 2:44.56 220 35.58 41.43 43.39 44.16

Absolutos

1. Mark Ronald, PINTO 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho2:04.68 506 28.51 31.13 32.88 32.16
2. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho2:05.26 499 28.04 31.01 32.64 33.57
3. Andriy, FEDOROV 08 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience2:06.49 484 29.13 32.22 32.57 32.57
4. M., RODRIGUES 05 Naval de Faro 2:08.86 458 28.98 32.34 34.10 33.44
5. Vitor, KUNYK 05 Lagoa AC 2:09.66 450 29.42 32.51 34.04 33.69
6. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Aquatico Silves 2:11.13 435 28.13 32.67 35.00 35.33
7. M., VELHINHO 07 Lagoa AC 2:11.50 431 29.25 33.39 34.69 34.17
8. S., PERDIGAO 08 Lagoa AC 2:11.62 430 29.90 33.14 34.31 34.27
9. Rodrigo Malia, SANTOS 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho2:11.79 428 31.21 33.59 34.10 32.89

10. David Martins, CARMO 07 Natacao Olhao 2:11.87 427 30.27 33.58 34.10 33.92
11. Cristiano, FISTICAN 07 Aquatico Silves 2:13.90 408 29.86 34.02 35.11 34.91
12. L., OLIVEIRA 05 Aquatico Silves 2:14.32 404 29.70 32.98 36.30 35.34

R., RODRIGUES 07 Aquatico Silves 2:14.32 404 28.62 33.65 37.00 35.05
14. Joao Sena, MURTA 08 Naval de Faro 2:15.61 393 30.31 33.77 35.55 35.98
15. Gabriel Correia, BAIAO 08 Lagoa AC 2:16.37 386 30.48 34.69 35.78 35.42
16. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience2:17.08 380 30.28 33.44 35.73 37.63
17. David Luis, SEABRA 07 Nautico do Guadiana 2:17.86 374 30.55 34.25 36.81 36.25
18. Pedro Mestre, FAISCA 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho2:17.89 374 29.65 34.12 36.40 37.72
19. Diogo Jose, MATEUS 08 Lagoa AC 2:19.86 358 30.53 35.53 38.33 35.47
20. Alexandre Santos, PIRES 06 Natacao Olhao 2:20.49 353 31.45 34.99 37.15 36.90
21. A., GUERREIRO 07 Naval de Faro 2:22.04 342 31.93 35.47 36.78 37.86
22. Alexandre Miguel, EIRA 07 Portinado 2:24.68 323 31.75 36.86 38.72 37.35
23. Javier Gamez, LOURIDO 08 Nautico do Guadiana 2:27.02 308 31.54 37.90 39.41 38.17
24. Diogo Filipe, CARDOSO 09 Natacao Olhao 2:28.32 300 34.32 38.72 38.35 36.93
25. M., MARQUES 06 Portinado 2:30.66 286 33.01 38.06 40.28 39.31
26. P., GONCALVES 05 Beja 2:33.59 270 32.60 38.18 42.11 40.70
27. G., ZELENGOROV 08 Natacao de Lagos 2:33.95 268 35.13 39.18 40.62 39.02
28. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Naval de Faro 2:36.25 257 36.84 39.56 40.46 39.39
29. Gabriel, VASIAN 08 Louletano / Loule Concelho2:37.22 252 34.14 39.37 42.37 41.34
30. Martim Schneider, DIOGO08 Naval de Faro 2:38.28 247 35.64 40.40 41.67 40.57
31. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano / Loule Concelho2:40.97 235 36.23 41.87 43.44 39.43
32. Jose Miguel, DOWLING 08 Naval de Faro 2:41.70 232 36.63 41.04 42.44 41.59
33. Tiago Goncalves, SOUSA 09 Louletano / Loule Concelho2:42.00 230 36.15 42.22 43.96 39.67
34. Martim Miguel, BAPTISTA 08 Portinado 2:42.80 227 35.93 41.72 44.28 40.87
35. Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09 Aquatico Silves 2:43.18 225 37.32 41.69 43.68 40.49
36. Afonso Ferreira, ALMEIDA 10 Lagoa AC 2:43.64 223 38.51 41.72 43.20 40.21
37. Simao Charneca, SOARES09 Natacao Olhao 2:44.11 222 36.82 41.40 44.03 41.86
38. F., TAVARES 05 Lagoa AC 2:44.56 220 35.58 41.43 43.39 44.16
39. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa AC 2:45.40 216 37.59 43.76 44.40 39.65
40. Adrian, BRINZA 08 Lagoa AC 2:49.37 201 39.37 44.11 44.94 40.95
41. Micael Joao, SANTOS 09 Natacao de Lagos 2:52.95 189 35.07 44.02 47.40 46.46
42. Cristiano, CHISTOL 10 Louletano / Loule Concelho3:01.16 165 43.28 47.85 46.62 43.41
43. L., MENEZES 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience3:02.87 160 39.20 46.80 51.48 45.39
44. S., ALMEIDA 10 Louletano / Loule Concelho3:07.26 149 41.80 49.54 49.29 46.63
45. Nazar, SKILKYY 10 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience3:12.35 137 42.10 49.67 51.51 49.07
46. Vasco Silva, CAVACA 10 Naval de Faro 3:16.97 128 45.10 49.95 52.03 49.89
47. B., ANDRADE 09 Louletano / Loule Concelho3:17.00 128 41.61 49.67 53.97 51.75
48. Gabriel Dinis, SALGADO 10 Louletano / Loule Concelho3:17.34 127 43.55 51.24 52.78 49.77
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Prova 10, Masc., 200m Livres

Classe S1-S14 (Seniores)

1. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience2:17.08 380 30.28 33.44 35.73 37.63

Classe S21(Seniores)

1. Mark Ronald, PINTO 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho2:04.68 506 28.51 31.13 32.88 32.16
2. M., RODRIGUES 05 Naval de Faro 2:08.86 458 28.98 32.34 34.10 33.44
3. Vitor, KUNYK 05 Lagoa AC 2:09.66 450 29.42 32.51 34.04 33.69
4. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Aquatico Silves 2:11.13 435 28.13 32.67 35.00 35.33
5. L., OLIVEIRA 05 Aquatico Silves 2:14.32 404 29.70 32.98 36.30 35.34
6. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience2:17.08 380 30.28 33.44 35.73 37.63
7. Alexandre Santos, PIRES 06 Natacao Olhao 2:20.49 353 31.45 34.99 37.15 36.90
8. M., MARQUES 06 Portinado 2:30.66 286 33.01 38.06 40.28 39.31
9. P., GONCALVES 05 Beja 2:33.59 270 32.60 38.18 42.11 40.70

10. F., TAVARES 05 Lagoa AC 2:44.56 220 35.58 41.43 43.39 44.16


